

November 13, 2024

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd  
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G  
Bandra – Kurla Complex  
Mumbai 400051

The Department of Corporate Services  
BSE Limited,  
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street  
Mumbai 400001

Scrip Symbol: SANSERA

Scrip Code: 543358

Dear Sir/ Madam

**Subject: Newspaper publication as per Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached newspaper publication of consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months' ended September 30, 2024 published in the following newspapers on November 13, 2024:

- 1) Business Standard (English); and
- 2) Prajavani (Kannada)

Kindly take the same in your record.

Thanking you,

**for Sansera Engineering Limited**

**Rajesh Kumar Modi**  
**Company Secretary and Compliance Officer**

Encls: a/a

**SANSERA ENGINEERING LIMITED**



# ANJANI PORTLAND CEMENT LIMITED

CIN: L26942TG1983PLC157712 Website Address: www.anjanacement.com  
 Regd. Office: #6-3-553, Unit No. E3 & E4, 4th Floor, Quena Square Off: Taj Deccan Road, Erramanzil, Hyderabad, Telangana 500032  
 Tel no: +91-40-23353096

## Extract of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs except for EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					Standalone				
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	31-03-2024	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	31-03-2024
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	7,007	14,349	18,585	29,904	62,390	6,755	10,105	16,458	21,171	45,942
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or /Extraordinary items)	(2,824)	(1,689)	(4,955)	(3,199)	(5,038)	(1,555)	(701)	(2,617)	(981)	(1,851)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,824)	(1,689)	(4,955)	(3,199)	(5,038)	(1,555)	(701)	(2,617)	(981)	(1,851)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,838)	(1,529)	(4,746)	(2,883)	(3,932)	(1,501)	(642)	(2,507)	(884)	(1,171)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,835)	(1,518)	(4,736)	(2,905)	(3,953)	(1,498)	(635)	(2,501)	(899)	(1,191)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,937	2,937	2,937	2,937	2,937	2,937	2,937	2,937	2,937	2,937
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					26,507					38,177
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)	(9.62)	(5.21)	(16.09)	(9.79)	(13.30)	(5.11)	(2.54)	(8.53)	(3.50)	(3.99)
	Basic Diluted										

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Company's websites viz. www.anjanacement.com and on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com).  
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Anjani Portland Cement Limited

Place : Chennai  
 Date : 12-11-2024

V. Valliammai  
 Chairperson  
 DIN: 01197421



## CELEBRITY FASHIONS LIMITED

Regd & Corp. Office: SDF-IV & C2, 3rd Main Road, MEPZ-SEZ, Tambaram, Chennai - 600 045.  
 Email: investorservices@celebritygroup.com Website: www.celebritygroup.com  
 Phone No: 044 - 4343 2200/2300; Fax No: 044 - 4343 2128 CIN: L17121TN1988PLC015655

## EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024 (Rs. In Crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		
		30.09.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	39.35	36.24	80.14	75.59	176.26	342.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(4.18)	(8.56)	0.58	(12.74)	2.37	1.80
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(4.18)	(8.56)	0.62	(12.74)	2.41	1.84
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(4.18)	(8.56)	0.62	(12.74)	2.41	1.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4.18)	(8.56)	0.62	(12.74)	2.41	2.16
6	Reserves including Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	(22.58)
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	56.55	56.55	54.05	56.55	54.05	56.55
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	- Basic (In Rs.)	(0.74)	(1.51)	0.11	(2.25)	0.45	0.40
	- Diluted (In Rs.)	(0.74)	(1.51)	0.11	(2.25)	0.45	0.40

**Notes:**  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz. www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website, viz. www.celebritygroup.com.  
 b) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th September 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th November, 2024.  
 c) The above financial statements have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) - 34 'Interim Financial Reporting' as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendments Rules, 2016.  
 d) The Company reported a revenue decline of Rs. 101 crores for the half year ending 30th September 2024, as compared with corresponding period of previous year. This decrease is attributed to a strategic decision by one of its major customers to withdraw their sourcing from India, which resulted in fewer orders. The company is actively engaged in developing new products and acquiring new customers. Management is confident in their ability to optimize and fulfill capacity requirements effectively.  
 e) The Company operates exclusive in the segment of garment. This is in the context of Indian Accounting Standards 108 (Ind AS 108) 'Operating Segments' issued by MCA.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
**Celebrity Fashions Limited**  
 Sd/-  
 Vidyut Rajagopal  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 9757471  
 Date :12-11-2024  
 Place : Chennai

# emami\* realty limited

CIN: L45400WB2008PLC121426

Regd office : Acropolis, 13th Floor, 1858/1, Rajdanga Main Road, Kasba, Kolkata-700107

## Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	For the Quarter Ended		For the Half Year Ended		For the Year Ended	For the Quarter Ended		For the Half Year Ended		For the Year Ended		
	30-09-2024	30-06-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	31-03-2024	30-09-2024	30-06-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	31-03-2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	506	445	569	951	1,580	4,251	600	543	676	1,143	1,979	6,146
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	(1,742)	(1,873)	(2,875)	(3,615)	(4,845)	(18,573)	(1,751)	(1,849)	(2,869)	(3,600)	(4,790)	(16,812)
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	(1,321)	(1,400)	(2,137)	(2,721)	(3,610)	(14,041)	(1,327)	(1,382)	(2,133)	(2,709)	(3,569)	(12,293)
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	(1,321)	(1,400)	(2,137)	(2,721)	(3,610)	(14,034)	(1,327)	(1,382)	(2,133)	(2,709)	(3,569)	(12,286)
Equity Share Capital	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	(8,226)	4,920	(5,504)	-	-	(7,034)	4,390	(4,325)	-
Earnings per share (of ₹2/- each) (Not annualised):												
(a) Basic (₹)	(3.49)	(3.70)	(5.65)	(7.19)	(9.54)	(37.10)	(3.51)	(3.65)	(5.64)	(7.16)	(9.43)	(32.48)
(b) Diluted (₹)	(3.49)	(3.70)	(5.65)	(7.19)	(9.54)	(37.10)	(3.51)	(3.65)	(5.64)	(7.16)	(9.43)	(32.48)

**Notes:**  
 (a) The above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 12th November, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed these results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
 (b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.emamirealty.com  
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Kolkata  
 12th November, 2024

Dr. Nitesh Kumar Gupta  
 Managing Director & CEO  
 DIN : 08756907

## ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

(CIN: L74900MH2008PLC182869)  
 Registered Office: International Infotech Park, T-762, Tower-7, 6th Floor, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400703.  
 Tel No.: + 91 (22) 6687 3600, Fax No.: + 91 (22) 6687 3689, Website: www.1point1.com Email: investors@1point1.com

## EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		
	30/09/2024	30/06/2024	30/09/2023	30/09/2024	30/09/2023	31/03/2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	6,401.17	6,213.67	4,101.32	12,614.84	7,974.91	17,515.97
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,137.06	946.13	832.98	2,083.19	1,292.07	3,026.40
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,137.06	946.13	832.98	2,083.19	1,292.07	3,026.40
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	838.31	760.42	592.76	1,598.73	875.39	2,138.15
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	814.39	754.45	585.74	1,568.84	864.23	2,126.88
Equity Share Capital						4,271.77
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						9,693.63
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)						
Basic:	0.38	0.36	0.30	0.74	0.45	1.06
Diluted:	0.35	0.34	0.30	0.69	0.45	1.06

**Extract of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2024:** (Rs. in Lakhs)  

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		
	30/09/2024	30/06/2024	30/09/2023	30/09/2024	30/09/2023	31/03/2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	4,998.88	4,885.19	4,101.32	9,885.07	8,124.46	16,586.80
Profit before tax	968.79	758.92	833.75	1,727.71	1,443.16	3,100.84
Profit after tax	714.96	603.80	595.15	1,318.76	1,025.46	2,237.71

  
**Notes**  
 - The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee & approved by Board of Directors in its meeting dated 12th November 2024.  
 - The above is an extract of detailed format of financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results is available on the website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited and the Company.  
 For ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 Akshay Chhabra  
 Chairman and Managing Director  
 Place: Navi Mumbai  
 Date: 12th November 2024

# VISAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. & Corp. Office : "Visaka Towers", 1-8-303/69/3, S.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.  
 Phone:91-40-27813833, 27813835, www.visaka.co. E-mail: vil@visaka.in

CIN: L52520TG1981PLC003072

## AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024 (₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30-09-2024	30-06-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	31-03-2024	30-09-2024	30-06-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	31-03-2024
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	30,920.96	45,821.08	34,209.15	76,742.04	79,117.77	1,53,135.61	31,023.37	45,940.29	34,123.08	76,963.66	79,157.51	1,53,734.55
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(2128.88)	1425.95	(630.21)	(702.93)	1,037.64	449.31	(2,179.25)	1,371.30	(632.66)	(807.95)	1,003.81	299.30
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(2128.88)	1425.95	(630.21)	(702.93)	1,037.64	449.31	(2,179.25)	1,371.30	(632.66)	(807.95)	1,038.81	299.30
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(1607.29)	1048.56	(492.26)	(588.73)	733.94	253.47	(1,655.88)	995.97	(507.05)	(659.91)	687.77	85.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1511.76)	986.45	(563.46)	(525.31)	662.74	4.83	(1,560.35)	933.86	(578.25)	(626.49)	616.57	(162.69)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)												
	1. Basic ₹	(1.86)	1.21	(0.57)	(0.65)	0.85	0.29	(1.92)	1.15	(0.59)	(0.76)	0.80	0.10
	2. Diluted ₹	(1.86)	1.21	(0.57)	(0.65)	0.85	0.29	(1.92)	1.15	(0.59)	(0.76)	0.80	0.10

**NOTES:**  
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th November, 2024.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter/ Half year ended Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Websites of Stock Exchanges namely, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website, www.visaka.co  
 On behalf of Board of Directors  
**VISAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 Sd/-  
**SMT. G. SAROJA VIVEKANAND**  
 Managing Director  
 Place : Secunderabad  
 Date : 12-11-2024

# SANSERA ideas@work

## SANSERA ENGINEERING LIMITED

CIN: L34103KA1981PLC004542  
 Registered Address: Plant-7, No.143/A, Jigani Link Road, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Bengaluru - 560105, Phone: 080 27839081/82/83; Fax: 080 27839309; Email: rejesh.modi@sansera.in; Website: www.sansera.in

## CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024 (Rs. in Million except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended	
		30-09-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	7,633.67	6,928.83	15,073.00	13,529.49
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	714.79	636.94	1,401.84	1,246.77
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	714.79	636.94	1,401.84	1,246.77
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)				



18ರಿಂದ ಚಿತ್ರಶೃಂಗಸಭೆ: ಮೋದಿ ಭಾಗಿ

ಪದವಿ(ಟಿ.ಎಂ): ಪ್ರಧಾನಿ ಸರಕಾರದ ಮೊದಲ ಅಧಿನಿಯಮ 21 ರ ವರೆಗೆ ಮೂರು ವರ್ಷಗಳ ಪ್ರವಾಹ ಕೈಗೊಂಡು...

31ನೇ ವರ್ಷದ ಸಚಿವನಿವೇಶನ
ಬಿ.ಎನ್. ವೆಂಕಟರಮಣಗೌಡ
ನನ್ನ ಮಗನಿಗೆ ನಾನೇ ತಿಳಿದಿಲ್ಲ ಎಂದು ಪ್ರತಿಪಾದಿಸಿ...

ಬಿ.ಎನ್. ವೆಂಕಟರಮಣಗೌಡ
ನನ್ನ ಮಗನಿಗೆ ನಾನೇ ತಿಳಿದಿಲ್ಲ ಎಂದು ಪ್ರತಿಪಾದಿಸಿ...

ಜಯನಗರ ಪಾದಚಾರಿ ಮಾರ್ಗದ ಚಿಕ್ಕ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ಅನಾಥ: ಬಿಬಿಎಂಪಿ ಮುಖ್ಯ ಆಯುಕ್ತ ತುಷಾರ್ ಗಿರಿನಾಥ್

ರಸ್ತೆ ಮೇಲೆ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಕ್ಕೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ಇಲ್ಲ

ಬಿಬಿಎಂಪಿ ವಾಣಿಜ್ಯ ಸೇವಾ ಕೇಂದ್ರದ ಸುತ್ತಲಿನ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ರಸ್ತೆ ಮೇಲೆ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಕ್ಕೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

ಅನಾಥ ಜಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ...

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the 31st anniversary of the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Details. Includes information about the Minister's office.

SANSEERA ideas@work
SANSERA ENGINEERING LIMITED
Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2024

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Particulars. Includes financial data for the quarter and half year.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Particulars. Includes financial data for the quarter and half year.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Particulars. Includes financial data for the quarter and half year.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Particulars. Includes financial data for the quarter and half year.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Particulars. Includes financial data for the quarter and half year.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Particulars. Includes financial data for the quarter and half year.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Particulars. Includes financial data for the quarter and half year.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Particulars. Includes financial data for the quarter and half year.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Particulars. Includes financial data for the quarter and half year.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Particulars. Includes financial data for the quarter and half year.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Particulars. Includes financial data for the quarter and half year.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Particulars. Includes financial data for the quarter and half year.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Particulars. Includes financial data for the quarter and half year.

Table with 2 columns: S.No, Particulars. Includes financial data for the quarter and half year.

ಅತ್ತಮ ಕಟ್ಟಡ: ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ತಾಣ

ನಗರದ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ತಾಣ ಕಟ್ಟಡದ ಕೆಲಸಗಳು ಸುಗಮವಾಗಿ ನಡೆಯುತ್ತಿವೆ...

ಅರಮನೆ ವರ್ಷದ ಹಿಂದಿನ ದೂರದ ಗುರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಪರಿಹಾರ ಸಿಕ್ಕಿಲ್ಲ

ಅರಮನೆ ವರ್ಷದ ಹಿಂದಿನ ದೂರದ ಗುರಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಪರಿಹಾರ ಸಿಕ್ಕಿಲ್ಲ...

ಪುಷ್ಕರಿಣಿ



ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರ ಬಂಧನದಿಂದ ರಕ್ಷಣೆ ನಿವ್ವಳಣೆ

ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರ ಬಂಧನದಿಂದ ರಕ್ಷಣೆ ನಿವ್ವಳಣೆ...

ರಂಗು: ಹಲ ಬಿಡು ಅಹಾರ ಸೇವೆ ಸಿ

ರಂಗು: ಹಲ ಬಿಡು ಅಹಾರ ಸೇವೆ ಸಿ...

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಪ್ರಾಧಿಕಾರ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಪ್ರಾಧಿಕಾರ...

ಬುಡ್ಡೆ ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಮಹಾನಗರ ಪಾಲಿಕೆ

ಬುಡ್ಡೆ ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಮಹಾನಗರ ಪಾಲಿಕೆ...

ನಗರದ ಮುನ್ನೆಲೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ನಗರದ ಮೇಲೆ ಕವಿ ವಾಣಿಜ್ಯವನ್ನು ಮಳೆ ಸಾಧ್ಯತೆ.

ನಗರದ ಮುನ್ನೆಲೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ನಗರದ ಮೇಲೆ ಕವಿ ವಾಣಿಜ್ಯವನ್ನು ಮಳೆ ಸಾಧ್ಯತೆ...

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಪ್ರಾಧಿಕಾರ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಪ್ರಾಧಿಕಾರ...